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PUBLIC - OPEN DATA 

 

SCHEDULE OF CHARGES 

AIRPORT: Dubai International (DXB) 

EFFECTIVE DATE: 26th March 2023 

CATEGORY: General Aviation 

  

• VALUE ADDED TAX (VAT) 

All charges specified in this Conditions of Use are exclusive of VAT. The Operators, Fixed Base Operators 

(FBO), Airlines and other users of the Airport shall pay the VAT where required in accordance with the 

applicable laws and regulations in force in the United Arab Emirates from time to time. 

 

• CHARGES ON LANDING  

 

 

 

 

 

Dubai Airports will apply a 50% premium on slots if availed during specific peak hours of operations. 

Runway peak hours of operations starting IATA Summer 2020 are defined as: 

 

 

Landing charges are based on the MTOW  

Up to 4.5 tonnes AED 16.00 per tonne 

4.5 – 45 tonnes AED 18.58 per tonne 

Over 45 tonnes AED 20.19 per tonne 

Arrival Peak Departure Peak 

01.00 – 02.59 03.00 – 07.59 

07.00 – 09.59 10.00 – 11.59 

14.00 – 20.59 16.30 – 19.30 

 22.00 – 00.59 

All times are in UTC 



 

 

 

PUBLIC - OPEN DATA 

• AIRCRAFT PARKING CHARGES  

Please contact the appointed FBO for the applicable parking charges. 

Dubai International Standard Commercial Parking Charges for penalty fee calculation are as follows, based 

on the number of hours on ground occupying a parking bay: 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

• OTHER CHARGES  

In addition to the above charges, Security charge and Fire Coverage charge are payable by the Operator 

as follows: 

 

Security Charges 

Charge per service 
AED 300 flat rate per usage (flights that require additional security 

at gate) 

Charge per departing flight AED 300 per departing flight for screening 

Fire coverage charge Charges 

Charge per service AED 200 

 

Aircraft Type Charges 

 

Narrow body aircraft 

AED 289 for first charging hour 

AED 472 per each additional hour 

 

Wide body aircraft 

AED 435 per hour for first 3 charging hours  

AED 797 per each additional hour 

The above parking charges are only applicable to General Aviation aircraft parking outside of the 

dedicated FBO stands with an additional 20% premium. 


